Zeit

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

Friday, 14.06.2024

ARRIVAL & LUNCH

WELCOME - Heliopolis

PANEL CULTURE
Heliopolis
RESEARCH HEALTH EDUCATION ART
Working Group Working Group Working Group Working Group
Room Atos Heliopolis Room Lotus Room Isis
Teatime

CLIMATE WATER & Agriculture BIODIVERSITY
Working Group Working Group Working Group
Room Atos Heliopolis Room Isis
DINNER

NIIGHT CAFE: SEKEM Film (Heliopolis) & Bonfire (outside)

Zeit

7:00

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

Working Group

Working Group

Saturday, 15.6.2024

Breakfast

ECONOMY OF LOVE | ETHICAL FINANCE |(CIRCULARECONOMY | OWNERSHIP

Working Group Working Group Working Group

Heliopolis Room Lotus Room Isis Room Atos

Teatime

LUNCH

MOUNTAIN WALK / OPEN SPACE

Dialogue while walking / Forming Alliances

Teatime

SOCIAL

CIVIL SOCIETY
TRANSFORMATION DEVELOPMENT DEVELOPMENT
Working Group
Working Group Working Group
Room Atos
Heliopolis Room Isis Room Lotus
DINNER

Film Night: The Farmer and his Prince & talk with the producer

Heliopolis

Zeit

5:30

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

Sunday, 16.6.2024

Feast Prayer

Breakfast

REFLECTION / HARVEST

Heliopolis

LUNCH & DEPARTURE



