						Saturday, 15.6.2024				Zeit
						Breakfast				5:30
						2015				7:00
					9:30	PANEL <b>ECONOMY</b>				
						ECONOMY OF LOVE	ETHICAL FINANCE	CIRCULAR ECONOMY	OWNERSHIP	9:00
						Working Group Heliopolis	Working Group  Room Lotus	Working Group  Room Isis	Working Group  Room Atos	9:30
						Tankina				10:00
Zeit	Friday, 14.06.2024					Teatime				10:30
12:00	ARRIVAL & LUNCH				12:00	Activity	Activity	Activity	Activity	11:00
12:30					12:30	ART Room Mizan	MOVEMENT  Room Isis	VOICE Heliopolis	NATURE Room Lotus	11:30
13:00	WELCOME - Heliopolis				13:00	LINGU				12:00
13:30	PANEL <b>CULTURE</b>				13:30	LUNCH				12:30
14:00	Heliopolis				14:00	1				13:00
14:30	RESEARCH HEALTH EDUCATION ART				14:30	MOUNTAIN WALK / OPEN SPACE				13:30
15:00	Working Group Working Group Working Group  Room Atos Heliopolis Room Lotus Room Isis				15:00	Dialogue while walking / Forming Alliances				14:00
15:30										
16:00	Teatime				16:00	Teatime				
16:30	PANEL <b>ECOLOGY</b>					PANEL <b>SOCIETAL LIFE</b>				
17:00	Heliopolis				17:00	Heliopolis				
17:30	CLIMATE	WATER & Agriculture		BIODIVERSITY	17:30	SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION	COMMUNITY  DEVELOPMENT	ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT	CIVIL SOCIETY	
18:00	Working Group Room Atos	Working Group  Heliopolis		Working Group  Room Isis	18:00	Working Group	Working Group	Working Group	Working Group Room Atos	
18:30					18:30	Heliopolis Room Isis Room Lotus				
19:00	DINNER				19:00	DINNER				
19:30	Activity	Activity	Activity	Activity	19:30	Activity	Activity	Activity	Activity	
20:00	ART Room Mizan	MOVEMENT  Room Isis	VOICE Heliopolis	NATURE Room Lotus	20:00	ART Room Mizan	MOVEMENT  Room Isis	VOICE Heliopolis	NATURE Room Lotus	
20:30										
21:00	NIIGHT CAFE: SEKEM Film (Heliopolis) & Bonfire (outside)					Film Night: The Farmer and his Prince & talk with the producer				
						Heliopolis				

## Zeit Sunday, 16.6.2024 5:30 Feast Prayer 7:00 Breakfast 9:00 Activity Activity Activity Activity ART MOVEMENT VOICE NATURE 9:30 Room Mizan Room Isis Heliopolis Room Lotus 10:00 10:30 REFLECTION / HARVEST 11:00 Heliopolis 11:30 12:00 12:30 LUNCH & DEPARTURE 13:00